Position

County Executive Officer

Assistant County Exec Officer

Principal Management Analyst

Risk & Emergency Services Mgr

Senior Management Analyst

Admin Mgr/Clerk Of The Board

Senior Management Analyst
Communication And Pio
Safety Officer

Senior Management Analyst
Criminal Justice Analyst
Staff Services Analyst |
Management Analyst |l
Deputy Clk Of The Board Of
Sup

Executive Assistant-Ceo

Board Clerk Il

Secretary

Other Positions Held County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Department

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

Total Wages

$237,483

$185,337

$122,521

$121,942

$102,186

$98,081

$94,350

$91,450

$88,371

$78,580

$77,506

$68,868

$64,117

$60,508

$59,957

$54,059

$51,889

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$59,316

$49,784

$29,952

$35,939

$36,049

$31,615

$31,384

$33,987

$24,621

$27,004

$28,605

$21,404

$19,626

$29,303

$25,846

$17,857

$18,517



Administrative Support Tech

Administrative Support Tech

Board Clerk Il

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$51,651

$51,155

$1,141

$24,038

$27,677

$0



