Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Executive Officer		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$237,483	\$59,316
Assistant County Exec Officer		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$185,337	\$49,784
Principal Management Analyst		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$122,521	\$29,952
Risk & Emergency Services Mgr		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$121,942	\$35,939
Senior Management Analyst		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$102,186	\$36,049
Admin Mgr/Clerk Of The Board		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$98,081	\$31,615
Senior Management Analyst		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$94,350	\$31,384
Communication And Pio		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$91,450	\$33,987
Safety Officer		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$88,371	\$24,621
Senior Management Analyst		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$78,580	\$27,004
Criminal Justice Analyst		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$77,506	\$28,605
Staff Services Analyst I		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$68,868	\$21,404
Management Analyst II		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$64,117	\$19,626
Deputy Clk Of The Board Of Sup		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$60,508	\$29,303
Executive Assistant-Ceo		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$59,957	\$25,846
Board Clerk II		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$54,059	\$17,857
Secretary		Napa County	County Executive Office	\$51,889	\$18,517

Administrative Support Tech	Napa County	County Executive Office	\$51,651	\$24,038
Administrative Support Tech	Napa County	County Executive Office	\$51,155	\$27,677
Board Clerk II	Napa County	County Executive Office	\$1,141	\$0